
MENS  148.0 RESULTS

Mens  148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Sean Almaraz Dodge City High School 147.2 250.0 10

2 Dorian Culwell Rawlins County 147.1 220.0 8

3 Jorgan Schiltz Oakley High School 145.0 205.0 6

4 Gage  Cox Wallace County High School 146.0 190.0 4

5 Henry Watkins Thunder Ridge High School 148.0 185.0 2

6 Logan Harris Greeley County High School 142.8 175.0 1

7 Ryken Brown Plainville Cardinals 148.0 175.0 0

8 Awestin Bradford Dighton High School 147.4 170.0 0

9 Aidyn McAdams Dighton High School 146.8 165.0 0

10 Lucas Hansen Northern Valley High School 148.0 155.0 0

11 Bentley Thurston Dighton High School 148.0 135.0 0

12 Zane Brown Northern Valley High School 146.0 125.0 0

13 Rodrigo Ortiz Dighton High School 142.1 0.0 0

14 Conner David Northern Valley High School 147.0 0.0 0

15 Kaden Werle Thunder Ridge High School 148.0 0.0 0

Mens  148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Sean Almaraz Dodge City High School 147.2 375.0 10

2 Rodrigo Ortiz Dighton High School 142.1 355.0 8

3 Dorian Culwell Rawlins County 147.1 335.0 6

4 Awestin Bradford Dighton High School 147.4 330.0 4

5 Bentley Thurston Dighton High School 148.0 300.0 2

6 Jorgan Schiltz Oakley High School 145.0 295.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Gage  Cox Wallace County High School 146.0 285.0 0

8 Logan Harris Greeley County High School 142.8 275.0 0

9 Aidyn McAdams Dighton High School 146.8 275.0 0

10 Ryken Brown Plainville Cardinals 148.0 275.0 0

11 Henry Watkins Thunder Ridge High School 148.0 260.0 0

12 Zane Brown Northern Valley High School 146.0 225.0 0

13 Lucas Hansen Northern Valley High School 148.0 225.0 0

14 Conner David Northern Valley High School 147.0 0.0 0

15 Kaden Werle Thunder Ridge High School 148.0 0.0 0

Mens  148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Awestin Bradford Dighton High School 147.4 225.0 10

2 Dorian Culwell Rawlins County 147.1 220.0 8

3 Gage  Cox Wallace County High School 146.0 210.0 6

4 Aidyn McAdams Dighton High School 146.8 205.0 4

5 Jorgan Schiltz Oakley High School 145.0 200.0 2

6 Logan Harris Greeley County High School 142.8 185.0 1

7 Sean Almaraz Dodge City High School 147.2 185.0 0

8 Bentley Thurston Dighton High School 148.0 175.0 0

9 Henry Watkins Thunder Ridge High School 148.0 170.0 0

10 Ryken Brown Plainville Cardinals 148.0 160.0 0

11 Lucas Hansen Northern Valley High School 148.0 145.0 0

12 Zane Brown Northern Valley High School 146.0 125.0 0

13 Rodrigo Ortiz Dighton High School 142.1 0.0 0

14 Conner David Northern Valley High School 147.0 0.0 0

15 Kaden Werle Thunder Ridge High School 148.0 0.0 0



Mens  148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Sean Almaraz Dodge City High School 147.2 810.0 10

2 Dorian Culwell Rawlins County 147.1 775.0 8

3 Awestin Bradford Dighton High School 147.4 725.0 6

4 Jorgan Schiltz Oakley High School 145.0 700.0 4

5 Gage  Cox Wallace County High School 146.0 685.0 2

6 Aidyn McAdams Dighton High School 146.8 645.0 1

7 Logan Harris Greeley County High School 142.8 635.0 0

8 Henry Watkins Thunder Ridge High School 148.0 615.0 0

9 Ryken Brown Plainville Cardinals 148.0 610.0 0

10 Bentley Thurston Dighton High School 148.0 610.0 0

11 Lucas Hansen Northern Valley High School 148.0 525.0 0

12 Zane Brown Northern Valley High School 146.0 475.0 0

13 Rodrigo Ortiz Dighton High School 142.1 355.0 0

14 Conner David Northern Valley High School 147.0 0.0 0

15 Kaden Werle Thunder Ridge High School 148.0 0.0 0


